
Rang Name
Ringe 

gesamt
1 Gierlinger Robert 75 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 9
2 Hasenörl Felix 74 10 10 10 9 9 10 8 8
3 Huber Kurt 73 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 7
4 Damjanowitsch Sefan 73 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 8
5 Seidl Stefan 72 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 7
6 Brötzner Hans 72 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 7
7 Allerberger Bernhard 72 10 9 9 9 9 10 8 8
8 Hampel Fabian 71 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 6
9 Widlroither Josef 70 10 9 8 7 6 10 10 10

10 Wilfling Johann 70 10 9 9 8 5 10 10 9
11 Philippisch Norbert 70 10 10 8 8 8 10 8 8
12 Huber Michael 69 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 7
13 Santner Josef 68 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 5
14 Grinner Robert 68 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 6
15 Fister Wolfgang 68 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 5
16 Reiter Georg sen. 68 10 8 8 8 7 10 9 8
17 Schweighofer Johannes 68 10 9 8 8 8 10 8 7
18 Standl Franz 68 9 9 9 9 7 9 8 8
19 Schmitt Karl-Heinz 67 10 9 9 7 6 10 10 6
20 Reiter Andreas 66 10 9 9 9 7 9 8 5
21 Schaffler Fabian 66 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 6
22 Seidl Andreas 66 10 9 9 8 8 9 7 6
23 Deutsch Oliver 66 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6
24 Auer Markus 66 9 9 9 9 8 9 7 6
25 Berger Georg 65 10 10 9 9 6 8 7 6
26 Neureiter Christian 65 9 8 8 7 6 10 10 7
27 Öllinger Hubert 65 10 9 9 9 8 9 6 5
28 Dellemann Michael 65 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 4
29 Brötzner Georg jun. 64 10 10 9 9 7 8 6 5
30 Neumair Alfred 64 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 6
31 Lienbacher Roman 64 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 6
32 Rettenwender Georg 64 8 8 8 7 6 10 9 8
33 Huber Gerhard 63 10 10 9 8 8 10 8 0
34 Eder Walter 63 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 5
35 Baumgartner Andreas 63 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6
36 Schröder Florian 63 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5
37 Steffl Herold 62 10 10 10 9 8 7 5 3
38 Berger Josef 62 10 10 10 9 8 7 4 4
39 Karl-Huber Franz 62 10 8 8 7 6 10 7 6
40 Bermadinger Michael 62 9 8 8 7 5 9 8 8
41 Ebner Ludwig 62 8 8 7 7 6 9 9 8
42 Krenek Gerhard 62 8 7 7 7 7 9 9 8
43 Neumaier Manfred 61 10 10 8 8 7 10 5 3
44 Brötzner Georg 61 10 10 9 8 7 8 5 4
45 Ragginger Walter 61 10 9 9 8 6 9 6 4
46 Gann Sepp 61 9 9 9 7 7 8 7 5
47 Huber Franz 60 10 9 9 8 8 6 6 4
48 Haus Markus 60 9 8 7 6 4 10 8 8

Ergebnisliste Sbg. Vortlschießen 2015

Allgemeine Klasse

Ringe Kleinkaliber Ringe Großkaliber



49 Öllinger Sepp 59 10 9 7 6 4 9 8 6
50 Haslauer Alfred 59 9 8 7 5 4 10 8 8
51 Neumaier Reinhard 59 9 9 9 9 0 8 8 7
52 Reiter Georg jun. 59 9 9 8 8 7 8 7 3
53 Brötzner Robert 59 9 9 8 7 6 7 7 6
54 Schensch Thomas 59 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5
55 Hasenörl Franz II 59 9 8 8 6 6 8 8 6
56 Ristits Oliver 58 10 9 9 7 6 8 7 2
57 Moser Peter 58 9 8 8 8 7 8 5 5
58 Schmidt Gerhard 57 10 9 9 6 6 7 6 4
59 Haager Alois 57 8 8 8 8 7 10 6 2
60 Schöppl Gerhard 57 9 9 8 8 6 9 5 3
61 Franke Marvin 57 9 9 8 8 6 7 6 4
62 Hanke Daniel 57 9 7 7 7 6 9 6 6
63 Huber Wolfgang 56 10 9 8 8 8 6 4 3
64 Damoser Manfred 56 10 9 8 8 5 7 7 2
65 Russegger Bernhard 56 9 9 9 8 7 5 5 4
66 Zwifl Thomas 56 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4
67 Leikermoser Bernhard 56 9 8 8 8 7 8 5 3
68 Orthmaier Gunther 55 10 8 7 7 2 9 8 4
69 Hasenörl Franz I 55 7 7 6 5 5 9 9 7
70 Mörth Gero 55 8 8 8 8 7 8 5 3
71 Schempp Albert 55 8 8 8 7 5 8 6 5
72 Leidinger Kilian 54 10 10 9 7 5 6 5 2
73 Nothdurfter Josef jun. 54 10 9 9 8 6 8 4 0
74 Brötzner Georg 54 10 8 8 7 6 6 5 4
75 Wassermann Rolf 54 9 9 8 8 4 6 5 5
76 Winterauer Willi 54 8 8 7 7 6 8 6 4
77 Gruber Ernst 53 9 9 9 8 5 8 3 2
78 Brugger Stefan 52 10 10 10 9 8 5 0 0
79 Kucher Hubert 52 10 7 7 7 6 10 5 0
80 Brötzner Gottfried 52 10 9 9 9 9 6 0 0
81 Außerleitner Stefan 52 10 9 6 6 3 8 6 4
82 Maislinger Robert 51 10 9 9 7 7 4 3 2
83 Seidl Andreas 51 9 8 7 7 5 7 5 3
84 Pichler Manfred 51 8 8 7 6 6 8 8 0
85 Brötzner Georg 50 10 9 9 8 8 5 1 0
86 Wierer Rupert 50 9 9 7 6 6 8 5 0
87 Hofer Sebastian 50 9 8 8 7 7 7 4 0
88 Brandauer Sebastian 49 9 9 9 8 7 6 1 0
89 Brötzner Johann 48 10 8 7 6 5 7 5 0
90 Maislinger Joachim 48 8 7 6 5 5 10 5 2
91 Gätzschmann Thomas 47 10 10 9 8 8 2 0 0
92 Posani Martin 47 10 7 6 4 4 9 7 0
93 Huber Markus 46 9 8 8 7 5 6 3 0
94 Außerleitner Georg 46 9 8 8 6 5 5 3 2
95 Mühlbacher Roman 45 9 9 7 6 5 9 0 0
96 Steines Herbert 45 8 7 4 2 0 9 8 7
97 Huber Andreas 45 8 8 7 3 0 7 7 5
98 Kerschbaumer Rene 43 10 8 5 4 4 7 5 0
99 Geier Roland 43 9 7 7 6 5 7 2 0

100 Oberholzner Sebastian 43 8 8 7 7 6 4 3 0
101 Mühlbacher David 42 10 10 8 5 5 3 1 0
102 Ragginger Markus 42 10 9 9 7 7 0 0 0
103 Pirchner Georg 42 9 9 8 5 0 8 3 0
104 Lintschinger Bernhard 42 9 9 8 7 3 3 2 1
105 Maislinger Josef 42 8 8 8 6 6 3 3 0



106 Hocheder Günther 41 9 9 8 8 7 0 0 0
107 Strasser Hans-Jörg 41 9 9 7 7 4 5 0 0
108 Zorn Michael 40 10 10 9 6 5 0 0 0
109 Oberholzner Franz 40 7 5 5 5 2 10 4 2
110 Allerberger Franz 39 10 9 9 8 3 0 0 0
111 Hager Josef 38 9 9 7 7 6 0 0 0
112 Kröll Hans-Jörg 38 7 6 6 4 4 6 5 0
113 Brötzner Martin 37 9 9 7 7 5 0 0 0
114 Baumkirchner Birgit 37 9 9 5 3 1 5 5 0
115 Grömer Bernhard 36 9 8 7 7 5 0 0 0
116 Schön Herbert 36 8 5 4 1 1 7 6 4
117 Schnöll Franz 35 8 8 5 5 4 5 0 0
118 Fulton Adrian 34 9 7 6 5 4 3 0 0
119 Brandis Alexandra 34 9 6 6 6 5 2 0 0
120 Auer Philipp 34 8 8 8 7 3 0 0 0
121 Schobesberger Rüdiger 41 8 6 5 4 4 7 4 3
122 Pirchner Alex 33 9 8 8 4 4 0 0 0
123 Grabler Andreas 33 8 8 7 6 4 0 0 0
124 Standl Michael 32 8 5 5 3 2 6 3 0
125 Sailer Josef 30 8 7 5 5 5 0 0 0
126 Lang Alexander 30 7 7 6 5 5 0 0 0
127 Pichler Alois 29 7 7 7 6 2 0 0 0
128 Reischl Bernhard 26 8 7 3 0 0 8 0 0
129 Schroffner Andreas 25 3 2 1 0 0 7 7 5
130 Dommascht Klaus 14 5 3 0 0 0 6 0 0
131 Seidl Rupert 13 8 2 1 1 0 1 0 0



Rang Name
Ringe 

gesamt
1 Baumgartner Arne 25 ? ? ? ? ?
2 Seidl Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rang Name
Ringe 

gesamt
1 Garber Helga 44 7 8 9 10 10
2 Maislinger Marianne 39 7 7 8 8 9
3 Grinner Franziska 37 6 8 9 8 6
4 Brandis Alexandra 34 5 6 6 8 9
5 Rudigier Ingrid 34 6 7 7 8 6
6 Baumkirchner Birgit 31 2 6 6 8 9
7 Hauthaler Eva 30 8 5 5 6 6
8 Starzinger Katharina 21 0 0 7 7 7
9 Santner Katharina 11 9 2 0 0 0

10 Langwallner Theresa 1 1 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisliste Sbg. Vortlschießen 2015

Damenklasse

Ringe Kleinkaliber Ringe Großkaliber



Rang Name
Ringe 

gesamt
1 Pichler Johann 78 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9
2 Kommeter Adi 77 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 9
3 Messmer Franz 76 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 7
4 Pichler Alois 76 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8
5 Koppensteiner Erhard 75 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 7
6 Winterauer Willi 72 10 10 10 9 9 10 7 7
7 Maislinger Josef 72 10 10 10 10 9 9 7 7
8 Zeitlhofer Johann 71 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7
9 Kathrein Walter 70 9 9 8 8 8 10 10 8

10 Baumgartner Peter 69 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 5
11 Dabernig Alfred 56 10 10 9 9 8 9 1 0
12 Gleich Helmut 48 9 9 8 8 6 3 3 2
13 Sturm Josef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rang Name
Ringe 

gesamt
1 Schweighofer Johannes 48 10 10 10 10 8
2 Gierlinger Robert 48 10 10 10 9 9
3 Huber Kurt 47 10 10 9 9 9
4 Wilfling Johann 45 10 9 9 9 8
5 Santner Josef 42 10 9 9 8 6
6 Russsegger Bernhard 42 10 9 8 8 7
7 Neureiter Christian 42 9 9 9 8 7
8 Reiter Andreas 41 9 9 8 8 7
9 Leidinger Kilian 40 10 9 9 7 5

10 Schempp Albert 40 10 9 8 7 6
11 Damjanowitsch Stefan 40 9 9 9 7 6
12 Huber Thomas 40 9 9 8 7 7
13 Seidl Andreas 39 9 8 8 7 7
14 Mörth Gero 38 9 9 8 8 4
15 Neumaier Manfred 38 9 9 8 6 6
16 Pichler Johann 37 10 7 7 7 6
17 Hanke Daniel 37 9 9 7 7 5
18 Leikermoser Bernhard 37 9 8 7 7 6
19 Außerleitner Stefan 36 10 9 9 4 4
20 Steffl Herold 36 8 8 8 6 6
21 Eder Walter 35 10 7 6 6 6
22 Haslauer Alfred 35 9 8 7 6 5
23 Philippitsch Norbert 33 8 8 6 6 5
24 Ristits Oliver 31 10 9 6 4 2
25 Brötzner Georg jun. 31 10 8 6 5 2
26 Schröder Florian 31 9 9 7 6 0
27 Huber Markus 30 9 8 6 4 3
28 Neumaier Reinhard 28 8 7 6 3 4
29 Garber Johann 27 8 6 5 5 3
30 Widlroither Josef 23 7 5 5 4 2
31 Reiter Georg sen. 22 10 8 4 0 0
32 Fister Wolfgang 22 10 6 4 2 0
33 Grinner Franziska 22 9 7 6 0 0
34 Strasser Hans-Jörg 22 9 5 4 4 0
35 Pirchner Alex 22 6 6 6 4 0
36 Grinner Robert 21 10 5 2 2 2
37 Rettenwenger Georg 21 8 4 4 4 1
38 Deutsch Oliver 20 6 6 4 4 0
39 Moser Peter 18 10 8 0 0 0
40 Oberholzner Franz 18 10 7 1 0 0
41 Reiter Georg jun. 18 8 4 4 2 0
42 Huber Wolfgang 18 6 6 3 3 0
43 Brandis Alexandra 17 9 6 2 0 0
44 Außerleitner Georg 14 7 7 0 0 0
45 Reischl Bernhard 13 9 4 0 0 0
46 Schroffner Andreas 13 8 5 0 0 0
47 Maislinger Josef 13 6 7 0 0 0
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48 Pichler Manfred 13 6 5 2 0 0
49 Pirchner Georg 13 5 5 3 0 0
50 Rudigier Ingrid 12 8 4 0 0 0
51 Maislinger Robert 12 7 5 0 0 0
52 Zeitlhofer Johann 10 6 4 0 0 0
53 Fulton Adrian 9 9 0 0 0 0
54 Damoser Manfred 9 3 3 3 0 0
55 Baumkirchner Birgit 7 7 0 0 0 0
56 Garber Helga 7 7 0 0 0 0
57 Ragginger Markus 7 5 2 0 0 0
58 Geier Roland 6 2 4 0 0 0
59 Maislinger Josef 6 4 2 0 0 0
60 Oberholzner Sebastian 6 4 2 0 0 0
61 Kröll Hans-Jörg 3 3 0 0 0 0
62 Schobesberger Rüdiger 3 3 0 0 0 0
63 Baumgartner Andreas 2 2 0 0 0 0
64 Ortmaier Gunther 2 1 1 0 0 0
65 Koppensteiner Erhard 1 1 0 0 0 0
66 Schön Herbert 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 Pichler Alois 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Nothdurfter Josef jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 Berger Josef 0 0 0 0 0 0



Rang Verein
Ringe 

gesamt

1 SV Ordonanzschützen 269
2 GSK Traunstein I 251
3 Landwehrschützen Wals 249
4 Stachelschützengilde I 235
5 PrStSch Leopoldskron I 224
6 Festtagsschützen Wals 209
7 Bürgergarde Salzburg I 206
8 Schiffersch. Oberndorf I 205
9 GSK Traunstein II 205

10 PrStSch Leopoldskron II 186
11 GSK Reichenhall 183
12 Schiffersch. Oberndorf II 144
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Rang Verein
Ringe 

gesamt
1 Walser Schnalzer 258
2 Goiser Schnalzer 251
3 Kameradschaft Wals 249
4 Jägerschaft Wals 238
5 AC Wals I 235
6 AC Wals II 231
7 FF Wals 199
8 Schnalzergr. Viehhausen 198
9 AC Wals III 173

10 EV Wals 165
11 TMK Wals 159
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